
VA New York Harbor Healthcare System 
New York Campus 

 

Patient Services 
VALOR STUDENT 2019 PLAN  

 
 

Name:     _______________________________ 
                                                                                                                      

Dates of Program:  May 28, 2019 - Aug 6, 2019    EOD: 5/26/19                                              Nurse Educator: Angeli Medina ext 7626 
Date of Presentation: To be scheduled 
Home Unit for 4 weeks Chelsea Dawson -4West & Sherry Mei- 13N, followed by rotation to SICU, OR, 5W, 5N, 12S, ER 17N & 17S 
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Mon  May 27  Tues May 28 Wed May 29 Thurs May 30 Fri May 31 Comments 
 
 

 

 
HR General Orientation 
Day 1 BK 8A-4P 
 

 
Meet Educator in Room 16N 
16142 
 
Introduce to home unit.: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 

 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 

 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 

Objective: 
 
 
HR General 
Orientation, HR in-
processing, ID card 
Orient. On unit 
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Mon. June 3 
 
- Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 

Tuesday June 4 
 
- Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 

Wed. June 5 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 

Thurs. June 6 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 

Fri June 7 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
Meet with A. Medina  
1:00PM, Room 16142 
 

Objective: 
 
 
Unit Orientation 
CPRS Class 
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Mon.  June 10 
 
 Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 

Tuesday  June 11 
 
SSO  
Brooklyn Campus  
7E Classroom 
8:00- 4:00pm 
 
 

Wed.  June 12 
 
SSO  
Brooklyn Campus  
7E Classroom 
8:00- 4:00pm 
 
 

Thurs.  June 13 
 
SSO  
Brooklyn Campus  
7E Classroom 
8:00- 4:00pm 
 

Fri.  June 14 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 

Objective: 
 
Service Specific 
Orientation 
. 
Choose topic for 
Presentation 
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Mon. June 17 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 

Tues. June 18 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 

Wed. June 19 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
 
 

Thurs. June 20 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 

Fri. June 21 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
Meet with A. Medina  
1:00PM, Room 16142 
 

Objective: 
 
 
Patient care, V/S 
Observe Meds, . 
Utilize equipment with 
staff 
Rotations- 2 skills 
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Mon June 24 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 
 

Tues. June 25 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 

Wed. June 26 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
 
 
 

Thurs. June 27 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
 
 
 

Fri. June 28 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
Meet with A. Medina  
1:00PM, Room 16142 
 

Objective: 
 
 
 Patient care, V/S 
Observe Meds,  
Input into Doc. 
Utilize equipment with 
staff. 
Rotations-  
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Mon. July 1 
 
Rotation:  
Chelsea - SICU 
Quiles – ER  
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
   
 

Tues. July 2 
 
 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 

Wed. July 3 
 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
   
 
 

Thurs. July 4 
 

 

 

Fri. July 5 
 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
Meet with A. Medina  
1:00PM, Room 16142 
 

Objective: 
 
 
Patient care, V/S 
Observe Meds, . 
Input into Doc. 
Utilize equipment with 
staff. 
Rotations-  



W
ee

k 
7 

Mon. July 8 
Rotation:  
 
Chelsea - ER 
Quiles–  SICU 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 

Tues. July 9 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 

 

Wed. July 10 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
   
 

Thurs. July 11 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
 
 

Fri. July 12 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
Meet with A. Medina  
1:00PM, Room 16142 
 

Objective: 
 
 
 
Patient care, V/S 
Observe Meds, . 
Input into Doc. 
Utilize equipment with 
staff. 
Rotations-  
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Mon. July 15 
 
Rotation: 
Chelsea - OR 
Quiles –  OR  
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 
 
 

Tues. July 16 
 
 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 

       Wed. July 17 
 
 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
 

   Thurs. July 18 
 
 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
 

Fri. July 19 
 
 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
Meet with A. Medina  
1:00PM, Room 16142 
 

Objective: 
 
Patient care, V/S 
Observe Meds, . 
Input into Doc. 
Utilize equipment with 
staff. 
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Mon  July 22 
 
Rotation: 
Chelsea – 5W/EENT 
Quiles –  5N/12S/7W 
 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 

Tues  July 23 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
 

Wed  July 24 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 

Thurs  July 25 
 

Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
 
Tentative VALOR  
Research/Project 
Presentation to  
Nursing Leadership 
 

Fri  July 26 
 

\ Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
  
Meet with A. Medina  
1:00PM, Room 16142 
 
 

 
Objective: 
 
Patient care, V/S 
Observe Meds,  
Input into Doc. 
Utilize equipment with 
staff. 
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Mon  July  29 
 
Rotation: 
Chelsea – 17N 
Quiles –17S    
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 

Tues  July  30 
 

Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and 
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 

 

Wed  July 31 
 
Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 
 
 

Thurs  Aug 1 
 

Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation  and  
Medication Administration 
by Preceptor 

 

Fri  Aug 2 
 

Work with Preceptor: 
Observe and assist with 
Patient Care. 
Documentation and  
Medication 
Administration by 
Preceptor 
 
Meet with A. Medina 

1pm Room 16142 

 
Objective: 
 
Patient care, V/S 
Observe Meds,  
Input into Doc. 
Utilize equipment with 
staff. 
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Mon, Aug 5 
 
Complete and Hand in all 
Paperwork and 
Evaluations! 1:00pm 
Meet with A. Medina 
1pm Room 16142 
 

 
 

Tues Aug 6 
 
 

Clear base!  
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